
E3O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 3, 1987

Public Auction Register
Closing Date - Monday, 5 00 P M

o\ each week's publication

SAT. OCT. 31 - 9:3OAM
Valuable Real Estate, Anti-
ques, Personal Property,
Guns at RD 1, Red Lion,
PA. approx. 1% mi. from
Martinsville and from the
Burkholder Rd along Snyd-
ers ComerRd. at Snyders
comer in Lower Windsor
Twp Estate of Emma E
Herman Jacob A Gilbert,
Brian L Gilbert,
Auctioneers

lane left. Terms by: William
G. Musser. Rog Good Jr.,
Randall Kline & Lloyd Kreid-
er, Aucts.
SAT NOV. 7-10AM Estate
Auction, HH Items, Anti-
ques & Collectibles, Tools &

Eq. Located 3 mi. east of
Klmgerstown along Creek
Rd. 1 mi. sooth of Rough &

Ready in Mahantongo Val-
ley, Schuylkill Co . PA.
From Rt. 25 at Gratz, turn
North 4 mi. toKlingerstown,
watchfor auction sign along
the Klingerstown to Pitman
Rd day of sale. Estate of
Harry A. Stiely. Mike &

George Deibert,
AuctioneersNOVEMBER

THURS NOV. 5-9AMAnti-
ques, Collectibles, Tools,
Eq., Car. 657 Popular St.,
Denver, Lane. Co, PA.
North 6th St turn left onto
Poplar Termsby George&

Alda Kohl. T. Glenn &

Timothy G Horst, Aucts.

SAT. NOV. 7 - 11:30AM
Public Auction of Personal
Property located along Saw
Mill Road off Rt. 625
between Blue Ball and
Bowmansville, East Earl
Twp. Lancaster County,
PA Terms by Paul M and
Esther Musser. Paul W. and
Leroy S Horst,
Auctioneers

FRI. NOV. 6 - 9AM Farm
Equipment New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc, New
Holland, PA. MON. NOV. 9 - 2PM 72
FRI NOV. 6 - 6PM Special
Fall Heifer Sale of 300-400
head heifers Reg &

Grades, all sizes Belleville
Lvstk Mkt, Belleville, PA

Acre limestone Farm in
West Earl Twp Between
Farmersville and Browns-
town Phares W. 4 Anna
Mae Hurst Paul E Martin 4
John D Stauffer, Aucts

SAT NOV. 7 - Farm Eq ,
Tools, Antiques & HH RD
3, Mount Joy, PA Moses N
and Lizzie Mae Good Paul
E Martin & John D. Stauf-
fer, Aucts.

TUES.NOV 10-7PM Spe-
cial Fall Feeder Cattle 4 Pig
Sale Carlisle Livestock
Mkt, Inc., Exit 12 off 1-81

SAT NOV 7 - Al Shultz's
Consignment Auction of
Trucks. Trailers, Construc-
tion & Farm Eq Rt 522 W„
Selmsgrove, PA Mike
Jackson & Lanny Duvall,
Aucts

WED. NOV 11-11 30AM
140 Acre Dairy Farm, 120
Head Hi Grade Reg Hols-
tems Salsbury Twp , Lane
Co . PA 5 mi SE of New
Holland on Gault Rd , from
Rt 322 go S on Rt 897 to
Gault Rd left John E 4
Lydia Fisher, Owners
Steve Petersheim 4 Steve
Jr, Aucts

SAT. NOV 7 - 9AM Real
Estate, Personal Property,
Farm Mach 4 Tools Rt.
625 to town of Bowmansvil-
le, turn east on Maple
Grove Road, continue
across turnpike bndge first

FRI NOV 13 -1.30PM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale Carlisle Lvstk , Mkt,
Inc, Exit 12 off 1-81.

f I
'l AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY j
r~ -j'

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE farms & residential

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -

FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS

RANDAL V. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIOERI I| ROY E. GOOD, JR. !
X RDI BOX 151 A . i

L DENVER PA 17517 I
215 445 4309 Z

AUCTIONEER REALTOR
717 733 1006
717 569 8701

AUCTIONEER
717 786 3394

Auctlonwr:

iZ jr Petersheim:, .

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

Antiques
Household Goods
Farm Equipment

Real Estate

Take Note - Our New Rbone Number
245-593-2828

Dairy and Livestock Sales
SAT. NOV. 14-10AM Publ-
ic Sale of HH Goods, Horse
Drawn Farm Machinery &

Horses. Located at RDI,
Port Trevorton, PA. Sale for
EvaS (Roy) Martin, owner
Bryan D Imes, auctioneer
SAT. NOV. 14-11AM Farm
Toy Auction-500 Items Old
and New At The Cortland,
NY, Holiday Inn Just offRt
81 Dave Nolt,
717-768-3554
SAT. NOV. 14 - 2PM 123
Acre Dairy Farm w/Stone
Home E of Catawissa on
Rt 42, 1 mi. E. of Evon
Abraczmskas Massey Fer-
guson Dealer turn left and
go ’/> mi. to Ist hard road
left and continue Vi mi to
farm For. Willie B & Anna
S. Fisher Sanford G. Lea-
man, Auct.
SAT N0V.21-PublicSale
of Farm Eq., Antiques & HH
Goods for Eli M. Horst, 55
GlenbrookRd , V 4 mi. north
ofLeola, PA Nevm Martin 4

Melvin Sensenig,
auctioneers.
SAT. NOV. 28 -10.30AM
Farm Eq., HH. Along Dog-
wood Drive, East Cocalico
Twp., Lane. Co. Terms by-
Isaac Z. & Margaret
Hoover

DECEMBER
FBI DEC 11 -130PM
Stats Graded Feeder Pig
Sale Carlisle Lvstk, Mkt.,
Inc., Exit 12 off 1-81.
717-249-4511

JANUARY
FBI JAN 8-1.30PM State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale.
Carlisle Livestock Mkt.
Inc, Exit 12 off 1-81.
717-249-4511

MARCH
MON. MAR. 7 - Annual Fall
Auction by Lebanon Valley
Auction Co Inc. to be held
at Lebanon Fairgrounds,

ANNUAL DAIRY
SHOW & SALE

AT THE BELLEVILLE LIVESTOCK
MARKET. BELLEVILLE, PA.

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 7
AT 12:00 NOON

This sale has always been a good time topurch-
ase some top registered breeding stock and top
producing gradecows. Weexpect the same for
this year’s sale.

Ifyou have a consignment for the show, it must
be in by 5:00 P.M. Tuesday or anytime for sale.

Mark Glick - Auctioneer
AU-349-L

BELLEVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
717-935-2146 or 667-2703

SALE EVERY
TUESDAY
Graded Sale

Ist Tuesday each
month

'

2PM
Horse Auction

2nd Saturday each
month

| FAUQUIER
■LIVESTOCK
| EXCHANGE

Marshall. Va
703-364 1566

FEEDER
CATTLE

SALE
TUES. EVE.

OCT. 6th
Approx. 7:45

150 Hd. Expected
Buyers & Sellers

Welcome
WESTMINSTER
LIVESTOCK

AUCTION
Phone 301-848-9820

301-857-1179
HAY SALE
Every lues,
at 12:30 PM

107 COWS

Lebanon, PA.
SAT. MAR. 26 - Lancaster
Farm Toy Show, auction &

sale, 6th annual. At Willow
Valley Family Resort and
Conference Center, 2416
Willow St..Pike, Lancaster,
PA Rt. 222 South of Lan-
caster City.

i

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M. Tuesday of each
week's publication.

Abe Diffenbach
717-354-4341

Henry Acres Elevation Joyce E-90
4- 365 30 694 42 1263
7-1 365 36 193 3 3 1211
3-5 344 26.913 3 9 1121
5- 365 29.936 3 6 1090 *

HerVallant2-Yr Old Sells Fresh With 76 And 67Lbs On First 2 Tests Will
Be Bred To Ned Boy

Ken-Ric Bell Lilly VG-85-3V
1-87 C I. +IO9SM +44F +3OP +sl32 CTPI +665
3-1 361 2X 24,860 3.3 330
Freeh With 127 Lbs. On June Test.

By Bell From An Ex Elevation with 1344 Fat SheAlso Has A Triple Threat
Yri. And Carnation QV Joe Call Her Fancy Valiant 2-Yr-Old Sells
Fresh With 61 And 76 Lbs. On First 2 Tests Both Bred Back To Ned
Boy

OHIR Rolling Herd Average
16.671 Mik 3 5% 669 Fat

7 Cows From 102 To 127 Lbs. On June Test
7 Others Over 90- 2 Yr 01$ To 86
Sired 1 With Daughters Selling include
Board Chairman- 16 Tony- 12
Valiant- 13 Elevation 12

PEILA BROTHERS
364 Biowell Street
Manchester, CT. 06040
203-643-7405
John Pella Sr

Bell- 9

John Peila Jr.

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH: 717-786-3016

LIVESTOCK HAULING
By

CHEYENNES LIL' ACRES
Local or Long Distance
Phone Glen Rock, PA
717-235-1003

NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES. INC.

Located 12 Miles East of Lancaster, Pa,
Just off Rt. 23, New Holland.

SPECIAL DAIRY SALE CONSIGNMENTS
For

WEDNESDAY. OCTOBER 7, 1987
Heifer Sale Starts At 11:00 A.M.

1 LOAD PUREBRED ANDGRADE CANADIAN COWS, FRESHAND
SPRINGERS, INCLUDING 2WARDEN DAUGHTERS AND 2SHEIK
DAUGHTERS, CONSIGNED BY ROY JOHNCOX.

it************

• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Norman and David Kolb.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Merle Brcnncman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Marvin Eshleman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Raymond Smuckcr. "
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Dale Hostetter. 5
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Alfred Albright.

For More Information Contact:
Norman Kolb;
717-397-5538 ;

MITCHELL ACRES COMPLETE DISPERSAL
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 10, 1987 10:00 A.M.

AT THE FARM SOUTHBURY CONNECTICUT
SELLING 224 REGISTERED HOLSTEINS

36 BRED HEIFERS 61 YEARLINGS & CALVES
INCLUDING

Her VG 88 3Y Dtr. Sells

f
Cathland Countess- Excellent
All Canadian Ajjed Cow 1979 And 1983

5-10 365 18.939 3 6 677
Her VQ-86 3Y Paclamar Bootmaker With

2 2 365 18.904 3 4 636
And Making 24.000 At 3Y Sells Bred To Roybrook Terrpo

Lilli* E-90
3-11 365 24,980 4 4 1091 By Wlnow

CWcadaa VG-86
3-6 300 20,842 3 6

Tya VG-87
3 8 302 21,435 3 3

Elanv VG-85
3-8 336 27.705 3 2

Vind GP-82-3Y
2-3 365 21,427 3 4

Carla VG-85-3Y
2-5 295 16.072 3 8

Cal Kanga VG 86-2 Y
2-5 337 17.753 3 8

Kanga GP-83
5-8 365 23,007 4 3 1000- Dam Of Cal Kanga

750 By Elevation

711 By Elevation

606 By Ford

734 By Chairman.

614 By Valiant

676 By Chairman

Directions- From 1-84 TakeExit 14ToRt. 172 North To First Light. Left On This Road To
4 Corners. Take ichabodRoad Right To River Road Right To Farm Signs Posted Sale
Day.

Contact Pioneer Valley Sates & For Catalogs
J. Pioneer Valley Sales And Service
Box 779 Hadley, Ma. 01035
413-586-1175
Alan Lilly A. Bruce Whittier
Paul Snyder - Auctioneer
PA Lie. #AUOOOB73L


